
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, BHOPAL 

(MM-FEEDERS DIVISION) 
  

  

  

MM/Feeders/E7393013                                                            Dated: 14.11.2019                                  

    

Corrigendum- 2 

  

  

Sub :- Corrigendum to PRESS TENDER NOTICE NO: MM/Feeders/E7393013 
 

  

  

Press Tender Notice No. MM/Feeders/ E7393013 

Enquiry no.:         E7393013 

Item:              2.00X4.00 MM(BARE); 2.23X4.23 MM(COVD.) POLYIMIDE FILM COVERED CORONA 

RESISTANT COPPER WINDING WIRE TO TM 97230 REV.03, 

  

Due date for submission of tender has been extended from 15.11.2019 to 30.11.2019. All  

other Terms & Conditions shall remain same. 

   

This corrigendum may be made available on BHEL web site. 

  

  

  

                                                                                                                                Ashok Kumar 

                                                         Sr.  Engineer (MM-Feeders) 

 

 


